
BOHC APP 2, schedule generated Friday, October 3, 2025 6:28:59 PM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Division Home Visitor Event

1 Friday 19-Sep 8:30 PM APP 2 RED 01 04

2 Friday 19-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 RED 05 06

3 Friday 19-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 RED 03 02

8 Sunday 21-Sep 8:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 23 22

9 Sunday 21-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 25 26

10 Sunday 21-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 21 24

28 Friday 26-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 23 26

29 Friday 26-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 22 24

30 Saturday 27-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 13 16

31 Saturday 27-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 12 14

36 Sunday 28-Sep 8:30 PM APP 2 BLACK 32 34

37 Sunday 28-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 GOLD 73 76

52 Monday 29-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 RED 04 03

53 Monday 29-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 24 23

63 Thursday 2-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 GREY 66 61

64 Thursday 2-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 GREY 64 63

73 Friday 3-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 14 16

74 Friday 3-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 13 15

83 Sunday 5-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 GREY 64 66

84 Sunday 5-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 GREY 63 65

85 Sunday 5-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 GREY 61 62

100 Monday 6-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 23 21

101 Monday 6-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 22 26

122 Friday 10-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 RED 06 05

123 Friday 10-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 RED 02 03

134 Thursday 16-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 46 45

135 Thursday 16-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 GREY 64 61

144 Friday 17-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 42 43

145 Friday 17-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 RED 04 02

154 Sunday 19-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 RED 05 02 BOWSER

155 Sunday 19-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 RED 01 06 BOWSER

175 Monday 20-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BLACK 35 32

176 Monday 20-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 BLACK 31 36

189 Thursday 23-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 12 11

190 Thursday 23-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 41 46

199 Friday 24-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 22 21

200 Friday 24-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 25 23

209 Sunday 26-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 GREY 65 63

210 Sunday 26-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 GREY 62 61

211 Sunday 26-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 55 53

231 Monday 27-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 GOLD 76 72

232 Monday 27-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 GOLD 71 73

243 Thursday 30-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 21 24

252 Friday 31-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 GREY 66 62

253 Friday 31-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 41 44

262 Sunday 2-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 RED 03 06

263 Sunday 2-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RED 02 04

264 Sunday 2-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 RED 01 05

282 Monday 3-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 GOLD 72 74

283 Monday 3-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 GOLD 73 76

302 Friday 7-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 BLACK 36 31

303 Friday 7-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 BLACK 32 35



312 Sunday 9-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 RED 01 02

313 Sunday 9-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RED 03 05

314 Sunday 9-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 RED 04 06

344 Thursday 13-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 42 46

345 Thursday 13-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 43 41

354 Friday 14-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 12 16

355 Friday 14-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 GOLD 72 76

364 Monday 17-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RED 04 01

365 Monday 17-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 RED 02 03

388 Sunday 23-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 26 23 BOWSER

389 Sunday 23-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 24 22 BOWSER

390 Sunday 23-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 25 21 BOWSER

425 Friday 28-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 55 52

426 Friday 28-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 51 56

435 Sunday 30-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 GREY 62 61

436 Sunday 30-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 GREY 65 63

462 Thursday 4-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 BLACK 34 35

463 Thursday 4-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 44 45

472 Friday 5-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 56 52

473 Friday 5-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 51 53

482 Sunday 7-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 55 56

483 Sunday 7-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 51 54

518 Friday 12-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 42 44

519 Friday 12-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 41 45

528 Sunday 14-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 RED 06 01

529 Sunday 14-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RED 04 03

530 Sunday 14-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 RED 02 05

566 Friday 19-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 43 45

567 Friday 19-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 44 46

576 Sunday 21-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 55 54 BOWSER

577 Sunday 21-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 52 56 BOWSER

598 Friday 2-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RED 02 03

599 Friday 2-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RED 06 05

608 Sunday 4-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 BLACK 34 31

609 Sunday 4-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 BLACK 36 35

610 Sunday 4-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BLACK 32 33

646 Sunday 11-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 25 22

647 Sunday 11-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 21 26

648 Sunday 11-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 23 24

672 Thursday 15-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 25 23

673 Thursday 15-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RED 06 04

691 Sunday 18-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 26 22 BOWSER

692 Sunday 18-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 21 23 BOWSER

693 Sunday 18-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 24 25 BOWSER

728 Friday 23-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 BLACK 35 36

729 Friday 23-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BLACK 33 32

738 Sunday 25-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 41 44

739 Sunday 25-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 45 46

740 Sunday 25-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 43 42

773 Friday 30-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 12 15

774 Friday 30-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 16 11

783 Sunday 1-Feb 8:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 54 53

784 Sunday 1-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 56 51

785 Sunday 1-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 52 55



802 Monday 2-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 41 42

815 Thursday 5-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 GOLD 73 75

816 Thursday 5-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 GOLD 74 76

823 Friday 6-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 22 26

824 Friday 6-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 23 21

833 Monday 9-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BLUE 53 51

834 Monday 9-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 GOLD 72 76

847 Thursday 12-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 44 41

848 Thursday 12-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 46 45

857 Friday 13-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 26 25

858 Friday 13-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 22 23

867 Sunday 15-Feb 8:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 14 12 BOWSER

868 Sunday 15-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 16 13 BOWSER

869 Sunday 15-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 15 11 BOWSER

895 Thursday 26-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 43 44

904 Friday 27-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 GREY 63 64

905 Friday 27-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 GREY 61 66

914 Sunday 1-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 13 15

915 Sunday 1-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 11 12

916 Sunday 1-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 14 16

952 Friday 6-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 GREY 65 64

953 Friday 6-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 GREY 63 61

962 Sunday 8-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 14 11

963 Sunday 8-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 16 15

964 Sunday 8-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 12 13

976 Monday 9-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 GREY 64 61

977 Monday 9-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 GREY 66 65

990 Thursday 12-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 44 42

991 Thursday 12-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 46 43

999 Friday 13-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 45 41

1000 Friday 13-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 GREY 66 63

1004 Sunday 15-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 GREY 64 62 BOWSER

1005 Sunday 15-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 23 24 BOWSER

1006 Sunday 15-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 21 26 BOWSER

1025 Monday 16-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WHITE 25 22

1026 Monday 16-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 12 11

1039 Thursday 19-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 GREEN 42 41

1040 Thursday 19-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 GOLD 72 71

1049 Friday 20-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 GOLD 75 73

1050 Friday 20-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 GOLD 76 74

1059 Sunday 22-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 16 12

1060 Sunday 22-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 11 13

1061 Sunday 22-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 ORANGE 14 15


